

## **ADDITIONAL INSURED ENDORSEMENT SCHEDULE**

### **CG2026 (11/85)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include the entity named as an insured with respect to liability arising out of named insured's operations or premises owned (by the named insured).

### **CG2010 (11/85)**

Provides completed operations coverage to the entity named on the endorsement.

These two endorsements can even provide Additional Insured coverage for "operations" that were performed prior to the inception of the policy.

### **CG 2009 (11/85)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include the entity named on the "Schedule" with respect to work performed at the Scheduled Location. However, coverage ceases at the earliest of: the insured's work for the additional insured is completed; that portion of the NI's work out of which the injury or damage arises has been put to its intended use by any person or organization other than another contractor or subcontractor engaged in performing operations for a principal as a part of the same project.

### **CG2010 (10/93)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED to add the entity named on the Schedule for liability arising out of NI's ongoing operations performed for that insured.

### **CG2009 (10/93)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include as an insured the person or organization (called "additional insured") shown in the Schedule but only with respect to liability arising out of NI's on-going operations performed for the AI at the location designated on the Schedule form.

### **CG2010 (10/01)**

Policy Schedule form that amends WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include the entity named in the Schedule for liability arising out of the NI's on-going operations. Excludes coverage for damage occurring after NI's work at the site has been completed and/or put to its intended use.

### **CG2010 (7/04)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part by:

1. Your acts or omissions; or
2. The acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf  
In the performance of your ongoing operations for the additional insured(s) at the location(s) designed above.

**CG2033 (7/04)**

Policy Schedule form that amends the WHO IS AN INSURED Section of the policy to include as an additional insured any person or organization for whom you are performing operations when you and such person or organization have agreed in writing in a contract or agreement that such person or organization be added as an additional insured on your policy.

1. Your acts or omissions; or
2. The acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf  
In the performance of your ongoing operations for the additional insured(s) at the location(s) designed above.